For more information
Please scan
1
2
2
23
3
23

A
TO
R ■ Order Example
1 Vacuum Generator Stand-alone type
VJ H 05 A – 04 06 S – D24 L – W
  ① ② ③  ④ ⑤ ⑥  ⑦ ⑧  ⑪
① Vacuum characteristics：H→ High-vacuum type
② Nozzle bore：05→ ø0.5mm
③ Suction solenoid valve type：A→ Double solenoid type (Vacuum retention type)
④ Vacuum port：04→ ø4mm Push-In Fitting
⑤ Air supply port：06→ ø6mm  Push-In Fitting
⑥ Exhaust port：S→ Open to air (Silencer vent)
⑦ Solenoid valve type：D24→ DC24VDC
⑧Wire lead-out direction：L→ Top
⑪ Vacuum switch：W→ 2 switch output
2 Vacuum Generator Manifold type
VJ H 05 A – 04 10 10 – D24 L – 04 A – W
  ① ② ③  ④ ⑤ ⑥  ⑦ ⑧  ⑨ ⑩  ⑪
① Vacuum characteristics：H→ High-vacuum type
② Nozzle bore：05→ ø0.5mm
③ Suction solenoid valve type：A→ Double solenoid type (Vacuum retention type)
④ Vacuum port：04→ ø4mm Push-In Fitting
⑤ Air supply port：10→ ø10mm Push-In Fitting
⑥ Exhaust port：10→ ø10mm Push-In Fitting
⑦ Solenoid valve type：D24→ 24VDC
⑧Wire lead-out direction：L→ Top
⑨ No. of stations：04→ 4 stations
⑩ Lead-out direction of air-supply & exhaust port：A→ Vacuum port side
⑪ Vacuum switch：W→ 2 switch output
3 Vacuum Generator Manifold type
(Different mounting units on a manifold)
VJ K 00 K – 00 10 10 – D24 L – 05 A – K
  ① ② ③  ④ ⑤ ⑥  ⑦ ⑧  ⑨ ⑩  ⑪
① Vacuum characteristics：K→ St.1、St.2、St.3：H type
St.4：E type
St.5：H type
② Nozzle bore：00→ St.1、St.2、St.3：ø0.7mm
St.4：ø1.0mm
St.5：ø1.2mm
③ Suction solenoid valve type：K→ St.1、St.2、St.3：Double solenoid type
St.4、St.5：Normally closed type
④ Vacuum port：00→ St.1、St.2、St.3：ø6mm Push-In Fitting
St.4、St.5：ø8mm Push-In Fitting
⑤ Air supply port：10→ ø10mm Push-In Fitting
⑥ Exhaust port：10→ ø10mm Push-In Fitting
⑦ Solenoid valve type：D24→ 24VDC
⑧Wire lead-out direction：L→ Top
⑨ No. of stations：05→ 5 stations
⑩ Lead-out direction of air-supply & exhaust port：A→ Vacuum port side
⑪ Vacuum switch：K→ St.1、St.2、St.3：2 switch output
St.4：Without vacuum switch
St.5：1 switch output and 1 analog output
7
7 8
 Vacuum Generator Series
Vacuum Generator VJ
VH · VS
167
VU
VB
VM · VC
VG
VK